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Women / XS / Sr C4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lori Henley297
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.900 9.8509.600 38.750
6T 1 4 1 1T

1T

Anna Zorek275
Alamo Gymnastics

9.650 9.800 9.6509.650 38.750
3 4T 2T 3T 1T

1T

Cecilia Felterman790
AA Gym

9.300 9.650 9.6509.700 38.300
9 8T 1 3T 3 

3 

Reeves Porter267
Alamo Gymnastics

9.700 9.850 9.3009.300 38.150
1* 2T 9 8 4T

4T

Seray Gursel296
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.750 9.5509.150 38.150
1* 6 11 5T 4T

4T

Violet Hayter393
Majestic

9.450 9.650 9.5009.500 38.100
5 8T 5 7 6 

6 

Vannah Ellis391
Majestic

9.500 9.800 9.5509.200 38.050
4 4T 10 5T 7 

7 

Sofia Alexander324
Above the Bar

9.350 9.850 9.1009.650 37.950
8 2T 2T 9T 8 

8 

Helen Doyle443
Sugar Land

9.000 9.300 9.7509.350 37.400
12 11 7T 2 9 

9 

Laurel Webb773
Flips Texas

9.100 9.600 8.7009.400 36.800
10T 10 6 12T 10 

10 

Molly Sullivan806
United Gymnastics

9.100 9.700 9.1008.750 36.650
10T 7 13 9T 11 

11 

Addison Kothe846
Alamo Heights

9.400 9.000 9.0508.950 36.400
6T 12 12 11 12 

12 

Tori Gonzales467
RCG

8.700 8.600 8.7009.350 35.350
13 13 7T 12T 13 

13 
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